Nocna autobusowa

Przystanek 24112: KROMERA

kienek: Zajezdnia OBORNICKA

http:/komunikacja.we.wroclawiu.net/

Wazny od 05.05.2025

niedz./ pon. & czw./pt.

pt./ sob.

sob./ niedz.

57

57

57

+3

LITEWS KA (Litewska)

KROMERA (goya-LsteL siego)
Berenta (NZ) (Boya-LteleL skiego)
Kasprowicza (NZ) (Boya-Ltelel. skiego)
Syrokomli (NZ) (Kasprowicza)

Pola (NZ) (Kasprowiczz)
Broniewskiego (Broniewskiego)

Zajezdnia OBORNICKA (Obornicka)

2NN = o

54

2NN - o

2NN - o




